Teton County Fire Protection District

PO Box 474 • 911 North Hwy. 33 Driggs, Idaho 83422



Fire Commissioners to attend Ambulance Service Distict Meeting at the County Courthouse Monday, May 09, 2016 **11am** Teton County Fire Commisisoners will be present for the Ambulance Service District (Board of County Commissioners) meeting Please visit the Teton County Commissioners page for more info: http://www.tetoncountyidaho.gov/CountyCommissioners 12:30 Adjourn In Attendance: **Fire Commissioners:** Interim Fire Comm: **District Legal Counsel: District Public Relations:** Fire Chief: **Division Chief-Prevention: Division Chief-Training/EMS: Captains: Driver/Operators: Firefighters:** Administrative Assistant: Local 4667: **Public:**